Position

City Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer
Chief Building Official
Senior Civil Engineer
Redevelopment Manager
Community Development
Director

Principal Planner
Principal Civil Engineer
Senior Planner

Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Principal Civil Engineer
Engineering Tech llI

Sr Engineering Assistant

Building Inspector Senior

Senior Civil Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$129,059

$117,404

$114,047

$113,643

$108,364

$105,133

$102,578

$101,567

$100,111

$95,138

$94,448

$94,151

$87,791

$82,774

$77,929

$77,614

$71,207

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$52,876

$25,774

$43,126

$46,747

$43,517

$35,167

$45,393

$45,096

$22,325

$21,085

$42,315

$40,731

$0

$14,963

$38,813

$19,753

$25,237



Building Plan Examiner Sr
Community Development
Director

Engineering Tech llI

Code Compliance Office Il
Engineering Tech Il
Engineering Tech Il
Engineering Tech Il
Engineering Tech Il
Administrative Secretary
Comm Dev Tech Il
Assistant Engineer
Assistant Engineer
Administrative Clerk Il
Senior Civil Engineer
Principal Utilities Civil English
Administrative Clerk Il

Associate Planner

Management Analyst I

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$71,188

$65,199

$63,173

$62,061

$55,303

$55,286

$55,070

$54,953

$54,668

$52,515

$48,255

$47,930

$42,063

$41,211

$38,050

$21,325

$12,023

$10,912

$34,221

$10,273

$35,841

$32,021

$30,166

$34,564

$13,784

$34,479

$13,324

$33,798

$18,403

$9,190

$10,307

$14,428

$11,090

$10,844

$5,959

$2,421



