Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Engineer		Woodland	Community Development	\$129,059	\$52,876
Senior Civil Engineer		Woodland	Community Development	\$117,404	\$25,774
Chief Building Official		Woodland	Community Development	\$114,047	\$43,126
Senior Civil Engineer		Woodland	Community Development	\$113,643	\$46,747
Redevelopment Manager		Woodland	Community Development	\$108,364	\$43,517
Community Development Director		Woodland	Community Development	\$105,133	\$35,167
Principal Planner		Woodland	Community Development	\$102,578	\$45,393
Principal Civil Engineer		Woodland	Community Development	\$101,567	\$45,096
Senior Planner		Woodland	Community Development	\$100,111	\$22,325
Associate Civil Engineer		Woodland	Community Development	\$95,138	\$21,085
Associate Civil Engineer		Woodland	Community Development	\$94,448	\$42,315
Associate Civil Engineer		Woodland	Community Development	\$94,151	\$40,731
Principal Civil Engineer		Woodland	Community Development	\$87,791	\$0
Engineering Tech III		Woodland	Community Development	\$82,774	\$14,963
Sr Engineering Assistant		Woodland	Community Development	\$77,929	\$38,813
Building Inspector Senior		Woodland	Community Development	\$77,614	\$19,753
Senior Civil Engineer		Woodland	Community Development	\$71,207	\$25,237

Building Plan Examiner Sr	Woodland	Community Development	\$71,188	\$34,221
Community Development Director	Woodland	Community Development	\$65,199	\$10,273
Engineering Tech III	Woodland	Community Development	\$63,173	\$35,841
Code Compliance Office II	Woodland	Community Development	\$62,061	\$32,021
Engineering Tech II	Woodland	Community Development	\$55,303	\$30,166
Engineering Tech II	Woodland	Community Development	\$55,286	\$34,564
Engineering Tech II	Woodland	Community Development	\$55,070	\$13,784
Engineering Tech II	Woodland	Community Development	\$54,953	\$34,479
Administrative Secretary	Woodland	Community Development	\$54,668	\$13,324
Comm Dev Tech II	Woodland	Community Development	\$52,515	\$33,798
Assistant Engineer	Woodland	Community Development	\$48,255	\$18,403
Assistant Engineer	Woodland	Community Development	\$47,930	\$9,190
Administrative Clerk II	Woodland	Community Development	\$42,063	\$10,307
Senior Civil Engineer	Woodland	Community Development	\$41,211	\$14,428
Principal Utilities Civil English	Woodland	Community Development	\$38,050	\$11,090
Administrative Clerk II	Woodland	Community Development	\$21,325	\$10,844
Associate Planner	Woodland	Community Development	\$12,023	\$5,959
Management Analyst II	Woodland	Community Development	\$10,912	\$2,421